FD 10
119101
110102
116103
116201
110301
110302
110303
110304
110401
110402
110501
110502
110601
110602
110603
110605
120101
120201
120202
126203
120501
120600
1207C1
120703
121000
121100
121500
130100
130304
130305
130307
130308
130310
130312
130314
130315
130316
130317
130218
1l3io03ig
130324
130328
130335
130338
130339
130340
130399
130500
140101
140102
140104
150101
150201
150202
150203
150204
160101

Description

GENERAL FUND
REAL: PROPERTY

REAL PROPERTY - DELINQUENT

LAND REDEMPTIONS
PUBLIC SERVICE

PERSONAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY - DELINQUENT

MOBILE HOME

MOBILE HOME - DELINQUENT

MACHINERY & TOOLS
MACHINERY & TOOLS

MERCHANT CAPITAL

- DELINQUENT

MERCHANT CAPITAL - DELINQUENT
LATE FILING PENALTY

INTEREST
PENALTIES

DELINQUENT TAXES
ALL TAXES

TAX COLLECTION FEE

LOCAL SALES TAX

CONSUMER UTILITY TAX

CONSUMPTION TAX

GROSS RECEIPTS TAX (UTILITIES)
MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSE

BANK FRANCHISE TAX
RECORDATION TAXES

ADDITICNAL TAXES ON DEEDS
TRANSIENT OCCUPANCY TAX
RESTAURANT FOOD TAXES

COMMUNICATIONS TAX (LOC TX THRU S

ANIMAL LICENSES

LAND USE APPLICATION FEES

LAND TRANSFER FEES

SUBDIVISION PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS

ELECTRICAL PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

ELEVATOR PERMITS
REINSPECTION FEE

INVESTIGATION FEE

SEPTIC PERMITS
SIGN PERMITS

EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL PERMIT

SITE PLAN FEES

EROSION & SEDIMENT BONDS
AGREEMENT IN LIEU OF A PLAN

EROSION & SEDIMENT LAND DIST. PER

BUILDING STATE LEVY
DMV STOP/RELEASE FEE

IDA BOND FEE

COURT FINES AND PORFEITURES
CQURT FINES INTEREST
ALARM CRDINANCE FINE

BANK DEPOSITS

HEALTH DEPARTMENT

INTEREST -

RENT - CLORE PROPERTY
RENT - SOCIAL SERVICES
RENT -

RENT -

GAME/INLAND FISHERIES

COURT HOUSE MAINTENANCE FEES

Estimated
Revenue

10,093,977.00
461,730.00
13,000.00
250,247.00
2,511, 706.00
447,500.00
6,159.00
946.00
58,603.00
0.00
196,901.00
6,635.00
64,590.00
73,315,00
86,000,00
30,000.00
763,844.00
32(,000.00
40,000.00
22,600.00
418,400.00
89,500.00
95,658.00
26,395.00
40,000.00
318,250.00
590, 006,00
10,485.00
24,150.00
400.00
26,000.00
47,000.00
14,000.00
5,000.00
7,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
1,000.00
0.00
800.00
2,300.00
42,625.00
3,600.00
0.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
0.00

160, 00¢.00
700.00
0.00
21,200.00
1,500.00
30,790.00
33,500.00
1,200, 00
7,575.00

MADISON COUNTY
FD- SOURCE REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT

for Fiscal Year 2013 (2012-2013 FISCAL YEAR)
Posted and Distributed Figures

Executed By: smurray
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Est. Revenue
JANUARY For

0.00
0.00
0.00D
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
.00
¢.00
0.C0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Q.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
G.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Q.00
0.00
a.o0a
a.ao
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Q.00
.00
¢.00
4.00
Q.00
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Revenue
JANUARY

14,405.32
126,057.38
2,324.71
G.00
280.37
112,339.65
0.00
510.39
0.00

0.00
1,962.92
0.00
5,643.28
10,745.61
27,254.50
2,009.33
78,438.17
52,121.47
3,352.43
0.00
20,154.77
0.00
15,647.83
4,815.79
1,486.54
23,667.79
51,474.84
1,828.00
350.00
48.60
2,150.00
1,183.42
925.00
150.00
525.00
0.00
150.00
0.00

0.00

0-00

0.00
265.00
0.00
125.00
0.00
55,66
260,00
0.00
8,513.56
23.34
100,00
5,563.60
¢.00
2,565.82
2,791.85
200.00
§10.10

Revenue

$ 4,961,392.46
$ 308,553.60
$ 16,577.06
§ 244,516.38
$ 2,403,539.97
$§ 225,776.69
$ 5,379.50
§ 777.52
$ 63,332.31
= 1,085.12-
$  193,889.84
$ 5,011.89
$ 42,179.1%
$ 59,570.57
$ 74,116.62
§ 11,398.92
§ 352,626.96
$  159,799.10
$ 19,524.82
§ 0.00
$  374,540.11
§ 0.00
$ 49,134.10
$ 12,254.05
$ 30,107.45
§ 1Bl,304.16
$  251,3D7.46
$ 6,250.00
5 23,350.00
$ 202.04
$ 12, 935.00
$ 17,782.38
$ 7,621.89
[ 2,502.00
$ 4,025.00
s 125.00
§ 200.00
$ 50.00
$ 440.00
$ 75.00
§ 0.00
$ 2,485.22
$ 5,624.00
$ 1,375.00
$ 1,650.00
$ 753.15
§ 3,534.85
$ 600.00
$ 85,119.14
$ 552.62
$ 200.00
$ 15,208.23
$ 6,750,00
$ 17,960.74
8 19,542.95
5 700.00
= 4,922.24

Page: i

Date: 02/11/13

Time: 10:29:10

Unrealized Percent

Balance Real

§ 5,132,584.54 49,15
$ 155,176.40 66.39
s 3,577.06- 127.52
5 5,730.62 97.71
s 108,166.03 95.69
H 221,723.31 50.45
5 719.50 87.34
g 168.48 82.19
% 4,729.31- 108.07
] 1,085.12 100.Q0
s 3,011.16 98.47
g 1,623.1%1 75.54
3 22,410.81 65.30
g 13,744.43 81,25
|3 11,883.38 B6.18
5 18,601.08 38.00
5 411,217.04 146.16
$ 16¢,200.90 49.94
3 20,475.18 4B8.81
3 22,600.00 0.00
5 43,B855.89 89.52
$ 8%,500.00 0.00
H 46,523.90 51.36
$ 14,140.95 46.43
5 9,892.55 75.27
H 136,945.84 56.97
$ 33B,692 .54 42.59
$ 4,235.00 59.61
s 800.00 96.69
$ 197.96 50.51
8§ 13,065.00 49.75
3 29,217.62 37.83
$ 6,378.11 54.44
§ 2,498.00 50.04
$ 2,975.00 57.5Q
[ 125.40- 100.00
5 200.00- 100.00
- 50.00- 100.00
g 560.00 44.00
$ 75.90- 100.00
s 800.00 0.00
5 185.22- 108.05
[ 37,00%,00 13.19
g 2,225.00 38.19
5 1,650.00- 100.00
S 1,246.85 37.66
$ 1,465.15 70.70
] 600.00- 100.G0¢
5 74,880.86 53.20
5 147.38 78.95
5 200.00- 100.00
$ 5,991.77 71.74
s 5,250.00- 450.00
3 12,B29.26 5B.33
s 13,957.05 5B.34
$ 500.00 58.33
$ 2,652.76 64.98



MADISON COUNTY Page ; 2

FP-SOURCE REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT Date: 02/11/13

for Fiscal Year 2013 (2012-2013 FISCAL YEAR) Time: 10:29:10

Posted and Distributed Fiqures
Executed By: smurray
Estimated Est. Revenue Revenue Revenue Unrealized Percent
Code Description Revenue For JANUARY For JANUARY YTD Balance Real
160103 SHERIFF'S FEES - SERVING COURT PA § 343.00 § .00 § 0.00 § 343.79 § 0.79- 100.23
160106 CLERK FEES - QTHER s .00 % Q.00 § 11.87 § 88.92 § 98.92- 100.00
160107 COURT SECURITY FEES 5 36,974.00 5 0.00 § 2,963.50 § 23,485.19 § 13,488.81 631.52
150201 COMMONWEALTH ATTORNEY FEES s 600.00 § 0.00 $ 75.15 § $93.13 § 6.B7 98 .86
160402 AMBULANCE TRANSPORTS 1 280,000.00 $ 0.00 % 16,498.73 § 139,516.31 § 140,483,609 49.83
160501 JAIL ADMISSION FEE 5 0.00 § 0.0¢ $ 20.75 § 267.63 % 267.63- 100.00
160601 PICKUP & BCARDING FEES 1 1,400.00 § o.cc $ 45.00 § 953.00 § 447.00 68.07
160602 SHELTER ADOPTIONS & 11,500.00 & 0.00 % 600.00 $§ 7,440.00 § 4,060.00 64.70
10603 SHELTER - SPAY/NEUTER 5 0.00 $ o.co0 $ 385.00 $§ 975.00 $ 975.00- 100.00
160606 RABIES/MICRO CLINIC -3 1,000.00 § 0.00 $ 0.00 § ¢.00 % 1,000.00 0.00
160801 WASTE COLLECTION, DISPOSAL, RECYC § 149,300.00 § 0.00 § B,179.35 § 75,527.81 & 73,772.1% 50.59
161201 RECREATION & YOUTH PROGRAMS s 46,995.01 § 0.00 § 1,996.25 § 48,%991.26 § 1,996.25- 104.25
180301 REBATES & REFUNDS s 33,037.34 % 0.00 § 1,147.12 § 16,476.73 § 16,560.61 49.87
130903 DONATIONS - HOOVER RIDGE PARK 3 0.00 § 0.00 § TEC.54 5 50,700.87 & 5¢,700.87- 100.00
180506 SALE OF DOCUMENTS H 500.00 § 0.00 § T.00 § 138.00 $ 362.00 27.60
130510 OVERAGES/ SHORTAGE $ 0.00 § 0.00 § 0.00 § 0.01- % 0.01 100.00
180914 CGIFTS/DONATIONS /CONTRIBUTIONS s 10,000.00 8 0.00 § 0.00 § 0.00 % 10,000.00 0.00
180915 DONATIONS - ANIMAL SHELTER 5 0.00 § g.00 $ 3,324.70 § 131,013.40 & 131,013.40- 100.00
180916 INSURANCE CLAIMS/ADJUSTMENTS H 31,744.16 § 0.00 $§ 1,078.00 § 33,029.17 § 1,285.01- 104.05
180933 RETURN CHECK FEE $ D.00 % n.ogo § 0.00 % 100.00 $ 100.00- 160.006
189911 DEBT SETOFF ADMIN FEE ] p.co § D.00 $ 0.00 % 126.42 § 126.42- 100.00
220103 MOTOR VEHICLE CARRIER'S TAX g 600.00 § 0.00 § 0.00 % g.o0 % &00.00 0.00
220104 MOBILE HOME TITLING TAX ] 1,500.00 § 0.00 § 500.00 § 590.00 $§ 910.00 39.33
2201C9 PPTRA $ 1,029,052.00 § 0.00 § 0.00 % 823,242.37 $§ 205,809.63 80.00
220110 MOTOR VEHICLE RENTAL TAX S 500.00 § 0.00 § 42.50 & 609.15 § 109.15- 121,83
220111 RECORDATICN TAX - COMMONWEALTH S 37,650.00 § 0.00 § 9,076.08 § 17,062.8B6 § 20,587.14 45.32
230100 SHARED - COMM ATT'Y ] 150,B840.00 § 0.00 § 13,297.28 § 78,9%4.55 % 71,845.45 52.37
230200 SHARED - SHERIFF S €07,050.00 § 0.00 § 56,774¢.70 & 325,558.88 § 281,4%1.12 53.63
230300 SHARED - COMM REVENUE s 61,173.00 § 0.00 § 6,063.8B2 § 35,147.98 § 26,025.02 57.46
230400 SHARED - TREASURER S 64,556.00 § 0.00 § 6,670.11 & 36,600.358 $ 27,955.64 56.70
230600 SHARED - REGISTRAR & ELECT BRD S 37.560.00 § 0.00 § c.00 % 0.00 § 37,560.00 0.00
230700 SHARED - CLERK QF CIRCUIT CT 5 187,080.50 § 0.00 § 15,6487.98B § 97,351.59 § 8%,728,.91 52.04
240102 DEPT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE S 4,940.00 § 0.00 % 1,646.00 $ 4,938.00 § 2.00 99,96
240103 VA DOMESTIC VIOLENCE GRANT $ 39,991.00 § c.00 § 0.00 § 19,90B.30 § 20,082.70 49.74
240104 VA VICTIM WITNESS GRANT 5 20,040.00 § ¢.00 § 5,585.01 § 11,4B86.09 3 B,553.91 57.32
240105 911 WIRELESS FUND 3 35,00¢.00 § Q.00 $§ 7,134.44 § 14,346.17 § 20,653.83 40.99
2401086 LOD BENEFITS 5 14,475.00 & Q.00 % .00 § 7,795.88 § 6,679.12 531.86
240107 OTHER PROGRAMS & GRANTS E 26,888.25 § 0.00 % 26,B826.00 § 26,BBB.25 § 0.00 1L00.00
240111 DMV QRANTS § 5,896.46 5 0.00 % 0.00 $§ 5,B96.46 § D.QD 100.00
240201 FIRE PROGRAM FUND & 33,000.00 % 0.00 § 0.00 § 31,467.00 S 1,533.00 95.135
240202 EMS - FOUR FCOR LIFE £ 15,000.00 § o.ct $ 0.00 § .00 % 15,000,00 D.00
240302 LITTER CONTROL & PESTICIDE GRANTS 5 7,875.00 § 0.00 $ D.00 § B,419.00 s 544.00- 106.91
2409086 SANITATION IMPROVEMENT s 39,613.24 § 0.00 § 0.00 § 39,613.24 § 0.0¢ 100.00
310iC1 SNP - REAL PROPERTY TAXES -3 80,000.00 $ 0.00 § 0.00 5 0.00 s BO,000.00 Q.00
499959 ACCUMULATED FUNLD BALANCE g 306,835.97 & 0.00 & 0.00 § 0.00 § 306,B35.97 0.00
io0 GENERAL FUND $ 20,0884,280.93 § 0.00 § 769,444.32 $12,401,744.81 §$ B,4B2,546.12 59,38
FD 11 TOF TOURISM FUND

121000 TRANSTENT QCCUPANCY TAX $ 50,000.00 $ o.00 § 2,199.71 § 44,860.83 5 5,139.17 89.72
GRAND TOTAL $ 20,934,290.93 § 0.00 § 771,644.03 $12,446,605.64 $ B,487,6B5.29 59.46



MADISON COUNTY Page: 1
FD-SOURCE REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT Date: 02/11/13
for Fiscal Year 2013 (2012-2013 FISCAL YEAR) Time: 09:41:31
Posted and Distributed Figures
Executed By: smurray

Estimated Est. Revenue Revenue Revenue Unrealized Percent
Code Description Revenue For JANUARY For JANUARY YTD Balance Real

FD 23 SCHOCL FUND
150205  SCHOOL PROPERTY RENT

161801 TUITION FROM PRIVATE SCURCE
161808  TUITION FROM OTHER COQUNTY

180301 MISCELLANEOUS REBATES AND REFUNDS
180901 GAS REVENUE

180902 OTHER REVENUE

180905 SALE OF SURPLUS PROPERTY

180916  INSURANCE CLAIMS/ADJUSTMENTS
180932 E-RATE

241001 SALES TAX

241002  BASIC SCHOOL AID

241003  ISAEP

241004 REMEDIAL SUMMER SCHOOL

241005 REGULAR FOSTER CARE

241007 GIFTED AND TALENTED

241008 REMEDIAL EDUCATION

241012  SPECIAL EDUCATION -50Q

2410314  TEXTBOOK PAYMENTS

241017  VOCATIONAL S0Q PAYMENT

241021  SOCIAL SECURITY

241023  RETIREMENT

241024  ADDITIONAL RETIREMENT

241025 GROUP LIFE

241028  EARLY READING INTERVENTION 13,772.00 2,B69.16 2,869.16 10,502.84 20.83
241044  BLOCK FUNDING 69,818,00 0.00 0.00 €9,81B.00 0.00

g ] 5 3,885.00 % $
$ § $ $ $
$ $ § $ $
$ § § § 3
3 § § S $
$ $ $ $ $
3 $ $ $ $
$ § § § 5
$ $ $ § $
$ § $ $ $
§ $ $ § $
$ § $ $ §
5 § § § §
5 $ 5 $ $
$ § $ $ §
$ $ § $ $
5 $ $ $ $
$ $ $ § §
$ $ 5 $ $
$ $ 5 § $
$ 3 $ $ $
§ $ § 5 $
§ $ § 5 $
$ § § § $
§ $ 3 $ $
241045 EXPAND THIRD GRADE 5 1,722.00 § 0.00 5 0.00 % 0.00 § 1,722.Q0 0.00
§ 5 3 $ $
$ 8 $ $ 5
$ $ 3 $ $
$ $ $ $ $
$ $ § § $
$ § $ $ $
8 § 5 $ $
5 $ § $ $
$ $ $ § 5
§ § 3 § $
$ § 5 § $
$ § 5 § 5
$ $ § § $
$ $ § § $
$ $ 5 $ $
§ $ § $ $
§ $ $ $ $
§ $ $ § 3
$ $ $ $ $
$ $ $ $ §
$ § $ $ 5
$ 3 $ § $
$ 3 $ $ $
$ 5 5 § $
$ 5 5 $ 3

0,00

0.00
2,500.00
3,157.65
0.00

0.00

0.00

¢.00
160,062.98
378,094.34¢
0.00
5,564.00
0.00
3,961.50
8,870.42
53,996.92
7,727.42
12,573.50
23,596.76
39,356.67
S,B1B.18
1,464,00

19,895.00
4,200.00
0.00
18,864.35
44,855.49
0.00
1,387.87
0.00
33,910.57
803,048.36
2,503,673.32
0.00
5,564.00
0.00
26,449,50
59,223.92
360,519.40
51,593.90
B3,948.52
157,547.24
262,770.65
40,727.26
9,774.98

1,105.00 94,74
0.00  100.00
2,100.00 0.00
109,635.65 14.88
35,144.51 56.07
500.00 ¢.00
1,387.87- 100.00
1,000.00 0.00
18,910.57- 226,07
1,184,629.64 40.40
1,B14,569.68 57.98
7,B59.00 0.00
14,436.00 27.82
20,000.00 0.00
19,079.50 S8.09
42,722.08 58.09
260, 061.50 58.09
17,217.1¢ 58.09
60,556.48 58.09
113,647.76 58.09
189,551.35 58.09
40,727.26- 100.00
7,051.02 58.09

21,000.00
4,200.00
2,100.00
128, 500.00
80,000.00
500.00
0.00
1,000.00
15, 000.00
1,987,878.00
4,318,243.00
7,85%.00
20,000.00
20, 040.00
4%,529.00
101, 946.00
620,581.00
B8, EB11.00
144,505.00
271,195.00
452,322.00
0.00

16,826.00

241046 HOMEBOUND INSTRUCTICN 5,000.00 1,575.62 4,726.86 273 .14 94 .54
241048 SPECTAL EDUCATION - REGIONAL TUIT 17,500.00 755.18 755.18 16,744 .82 4,32
241052 VOCATIONAL EQUIPMENT 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00 0.00
241063 VOC OCCUPTNL/TECH EDUCATION 7,790.00 0.00 Q.00 7.790.00 0.¢0
241065 AT RISK FUNDS 75,260.00 12,729.16 12,729.16 &2,530.84 16.91
241068 CTE OCCUPATIONAL PREP Q.00 450.09 450.09 450.0%- 100.0Q
241070 PRESCHOOL, INITIATIVE 27,C00.00 4,962.66 4,962.66 22,037.34 18.38
241071 K-3 CLASS SIZE 158,891.G60 ¢.00 0.00 158,891.00 0.00
241075 PRIMARY CLASS Q.00 27,276.00 27,276.00 27,276.00- 100.00
241076 TECHNQLOGY 154,000.00 0.00 0.00 154,Q0¢.00 0.00
241091 MENTQR TEACHER PROGRAM 1,885.00 0.00 a.00 1,8B5.00 ¢G.o00
2420009 ENGLISH AS A 2ND LANGUAGE 5,589.00 822.00 822.00 4,767.00 14.71
242049 INDUSTRY CERTIFICATION {OST 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00
242050 OTHER STATE FUNDS/GRANTS 0.00 0.00 393.88 393.88- 100.00
242061 SQL ALGEBRA READINESS 14,0989.00 2,349.84 2,349.84 1:,74%.16 16.67
3308Q7 TITLE III 31,565.00 G.00 0.00 1,565.00 0.00
330814 TITLE I 434,917.92 71,778.52 262,136.91 172,781.01 60.27
330816 TITLE VI B 417,020.00 69,635.60 212,375.86 204,644.14 50.93
3310822 VOCATION EDUCATION FEDERAL FUNDS 30,086.00 0.00 0.00 30,086.900 0.00
330824 TITLE IT - PROFESSIONAL DEVELOFPME B2,687.00 9,246.58 45,356,928 317,330.02 54.85
330829 FEDERAL GRANT - OTHER FISCAL AGEN 0.00 0.00 100.00 100.00- 10D0.00
330830 EDUCATION TECHNTCAL GRANT 3,3€69.00 0.00 462.73 2,906.27 13.73
330831 PRESCHOOL HANDICAP 0.00 9,806.00 9,996.34 9,996.34- 100,00
3130995 EDUCATION JOB FUND 200, 000.00 0.00 220,306.69 20,306.69- 110.15
410510 TRANSFERS GENERAL FUND 7,886,424.00 432,136.90 3,305,714.46 4,580,709.54 41.92

0.00

23 SCHOOL FUND $ 17,961,889.92 3 0.00 $ 1,357,022.73 $ 8,601,739.13 § 9,360,150.79% 47.89

FEREEEEEEES======= ======= = === === TEEZ=== ============S==x ====ztz=

GRAND TOTAL $ 17,961,889.92 § ©.00 § 1,357,022.73 § 8,601,739.13 § 9,36¢,150.7% 47.89



MADISON COUNTY

FD-PRG-PJT-CC~-0BJ EXPENDITURES SUMMARY REPCRT
for Fiscal Year 2013 (2012-2013 FISCAL YEAR)
Posted and Distributed Figures

Executed By:

Appropriations

FD 23 SCHOOL FUND

PRG 06 EDUCATICN

2000

S000

3000

92000

$000

9000

06

23

PJT €1 INSTRUCTION

CC 61000 SCHCQL - INSTRUCTION
INSTRUCTION - GENERAL OPERATION &% 13,096,977.92

BPJT €2 ADMINISTRATION, ATTENDANCE & HEALTH

CC 62000 SCHOOL - ADMIN, ATTEND, & HEALTH
ADMIN, ATTEND, & HEALTH - GENERA § 847,335.00

PJT &3 PUPIL TRANSPORTATION

CC 63000 SCHOOL - PUFIL TRANSPORTATION
PUPIL TRANSPORTATION - GENERAL $§ 1,505,124.00

PJT 64 CPERATIONS & MAINTENANCE

CC 64000 SCHOOL - CPERATIONS & MAINTENANCE
OPERATIONS & MAINTENANCE - GENER § 1,965,071.00

PJT €8 TECENOLOGY

CC 68000 SCHOOL - TECHNOLOGY
TECHNOLOGY $ 498,382.00

PJT 69 NON-INSTRUCTIONAL OPERATION

CC 63000 SCHOOL - NON-INSTRUCTIONAEL CPERATION

NON-INSTRUCTIONAL GENERAL QOPERAT § 48, 000.00
EDUCATION $ 17,961,889.92
SCHOOL FUND § 17,961,889.92

MUIEEzosMEES==S==

GRAND TOTAL $ 17,961,889.92

smurray
Outstanding Expenditures
Encumbrancea For JANUARY

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 1,041,467.73

$ 64,744.23

$ 105,756.27

] 116,982.3¢€

3 23,070.36

§ 5,001.78

§ 1,357,022.73

Expenditures
Year-to-Date

§ 6,053,327.48 §

$ 446,087.05 £

S 662,439.09 3

5§ 1,040,598.02 3§

5 3B0,685.37 3

$ 18,602,122 §

5 8,601,739.13 §°

Page:
Date:
Time:

Available
Balance

7,043,650.44

401,247 .95

843,684.91

924,472.98

117,696.63

29,397 .88

92,360,150.79

1
02/11/13
09:40:53

Percent
Used

46.22

52.65

43.98

52.95

76.38



FD 25
150304
240601
330501
410510

25

FD 26
180305
240603
240604
410510

26

Description

VIRGINIA PUBLIC ASSISTANCE
REFUND - PUBLIC ASSISTANCE CLIENT
PUBLI{ ASSISTANCE CLIENTS

PUBLIC ASSIST & WELFARE FEDERAL
TRANSFERS GENERAL FUND

VIRGINIA PUBLIC ASSISTANCE

CsSa FUND

CSA REFUND

CSA POOL REIMBURSEMENT
CSA FOSTER CARE
TRANSFERS GENERAL: FUND

CSA FUND

GRAND TOTAL

MADISON CCUNTY

FD-SOURCE REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2013 (2012-2013 FISCAL YEAR)

Posted and Distributed Figures

Executed By: smurray

Estimated Est. Revenue Revenue

Revenue For JANUARY For JANUARY
$ 0.00 § 0.00 § 16,721.98
$ 439,409.00 $§ Q.0C¢ $ 39,334.583
s 695,248.00 § 0.0¢ § 46,477.54
$ 412,247.00 % 0.00 § 9,921.02
§ 1,546,904.00 3 0.00 § 112,455.07
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 9,618.38
$ 0.00 § 0.00 $ 0.00
$ 1,300,000.00 § 0.00 $ 2,107.71
5 T00,000.00 § 0.00 $ 69,713.25
$ 2,000,000.00 § 0.00 % B1,439.34
5 3,546,904.00 3§ 0.00 § 193,894.41

Revenue

53,361.22
245,366.98
283,137.94
244,699.05

H 826,565.19

17,619.59
447, 415.45
17,383.20
707,033.86

$ 1,1B9,452.10 §

AUBE BT MTRE RS

5 2,016,017.29 §

$ $
§ $
$ $
$ $

Page: 1
Date: 02/11/13
Time: 10:30:16

Unrealized Percent

Balance Real
53,361.22- 100.00
194,042.02 55.84
412,119.06 40.72
167,547.95 59.36
720,338.81 53.43
17,619.59- 10C.00
447,415.45- 100.0G0
1,2B82,616.B0 1.34
7,033.86- 101,00
810,547.5%¢ 59.47
1,530,886.71 S56.84



